
PVC扣式护套-PVC1435
Button PVC Wrap

 

INSULATION

www.512mx.com
Chinese Website

www.sleeving-product.com
English Website

PVC1435 采用扣式结构设计，无需借助任何工具
即可完成安装。该产品能有效减少线束、电缆在使用
中的磨损问题，为线路安全提供可靠保障。

PVC1435 PVC1435  is designed with buckle structure, 
which can be installed without the use of any 
tools. This product can effectively reduce the 
wear and tear problem of wire harnesses and 
cables in use and provide a reliable 
guarantee for line safety.

产品应用/Applications
PVC1435适用于线材行业，包括电脑、配电盘PVC1435适用于线材行业，包括电脑、配电盘
及各种电气装置，起到整理和保护的作用。

PVC1435 applies to the wire and cable 
industry, including computers, distribution 
boards, and various electrical devices, 
serving to organize and protect.

   

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、

IATF 16949、ISO 14001、

ISO 45001和 军 工 GJB9001C

认证。

Our manufacturing site has Our manufacturing site has 

been certified by ISO 9001, 

IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 

45001 and military GJB9001C.

  

  

产品特点/
Product Features
工作温度 -15℃~105℃
Working Temperature

易于安装、拆卸和重复使
用
Easy Installation, 
Removal and Reusable

灵活多用灵活多用
Flexible and Versatile 

绝缘性和耐磨性
Insulation and Abrasion 
Resistance
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                              Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.         
1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com  | https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com
                                      TEL:0512-57305228     FAX:0512-57558111         

性能参数/Performance Parameter 

   PVC143501216

PVC143501516

PVC143502516

PVC143503116

PVC143503716

PVC143504016

PVC143504416

PVC143505116

60

70

100

150

PVC143505716

PVC143506016

PVC143507016

PVC143510016

PVC143515016

PVC143501916

12

15

19

25

31

37

40

44

51

57

60±5

67±5

80±5

100±8

120±8

140±8

148±10

495±15

335±15

242±15

160±10

180±15

210±15

202±15

SC-051

SC-057

SC-060

SC-070

SC-100

SC-150

SC-012

SC-015

SC-019

SC-025

SC-031

SC-037

SC-040

SC-044

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

型号
Part No.

名义直径
Nominal I.D.
(mm)

展开宽度
Developed Width

(mm)

包装长度
Reel Length
(m/box)

货号
Art. No.
 

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required. 

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

产品规格/Specifications

VTM-0阻燃性测试
Flammability UL 94

检测项目
Test Items

测试方法 
Test Method

测试结果
Test Results

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。
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