



产品特点/ Product Features

- 工作温度 $-15^{\circ}\text{C}\sim 105^{\circ}\text{C}$
Working Temperature
- 易于安装、拆卸和重复使用
Easy Installation,
Removal and Reusable
- 灵活多用
Flexible and Versatile
- 绝缘性和耐磨性
Insulation and Abrasion
Resistance

PVC1435 采用扣式结构设计, 无需借助任何工具即可完成安装。该产品能有效减少线束、电缆在使用中的磨损问题, 为线路安全提供可靠保障。

PVC1435 is designed with buckle structure, which can be installed without the use of any tools. This product can effectively reduce the wear and tear problem of wire harnesses and cables in use and provide a reliable guarantee for line safety.

产品应用/Applications

PVC1435 适用于线材行业, 包括电脑、配电盘及各种电气装置, 起到整理和保护的作用。

PVC1435 applies to the wire and cable industry, including computers, distribution boards, and various electrical devices, serving to organize and protect.

我们的工厂已通过 ISO 9001、IATF 16949、ISO 14001、ISO 45001 和 军工 GJB9001C 认证。

Our manufacturing site has been certified by ISO 9001, IATF 16949, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 and military GJB9001C.

性能参数/Performance Parameter

检测项目 Test Items	测试方法 Test Method	测试结果 Test Results
阻燃性测试 Flammability	UL 94	VTM-0

上述所有测试参数值均为典型值。产品测试报告请详询销售代表。

All the above test parameter values are typical values. For specific product test reports, please consult your sales representative.

产品规格/Specifications

型号 Part No.	名义直径 Nominal I.D. (mm)	展开宽度 Developed Width (mm)	包装长度 Reel Length (m/box)	货号 Art. No.
PVC143501216	12	60 ± 5	75	SC-012
PVC143501516	15	67 ± 5	75	SC-015
PVC143501916	19	80 ± 5	75	SC-019
PVC143502516	25	100 ± 8	75	SC-025
PVC143503116	31	120 ± 8	75	SC-031
PVC143503716	37	140 ± 8	75	SC-037
PVC143504016	40	148 ± 10	75	SC-040
PVC143504416	44	160 ± 10	75	SC-044
PVC143505116	51	180 ± 15	75	SC-051
PVC143505716	57	202 ± 15	75	SC-057
PVC143506016	60	210 ± 15	75	SC-060
PVC143507016	70	242 ± 15	75	SC-070
PVC143510016	100	335 ± 15	75	SC-100
PVC143515016	150	495 ± 15	75	SC-150

*可根据要求裁切固定长度/It can be cut to a fixed length as required.

*可根据要求订做其它尺寸/Other sizes can be customized upon request.

RoHS
COMPLIANT

MXTech
Sleeving Products

Suzhou Mingxin Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.

1435 Huguang Road, Zhangpu Town, Kunshan City, Suzhou, Jiangsu Province, China. 215321

<https://petsleeving.en.alibaba.com> | <https://szmingxin.en.made-in-china.com>

TEL:0512-57305228 FAX:0512-57558111